
First Name Last Name Organisation Job Title
Victor Achard Stanley Robotics Business Development Representative
Marc Adriansens ICO Terminals SA Chairman
Serge Agneray GCA Logistique Automobile General Manager
Maya Akhras MA Logistics CEO
Ahed Alias Stena Line Scandinavia AB Shipping Logistics Central Europe
Artur Allende Noatum Automotive CCO
Jan Andrs Helicar a.s. COO
David Anton Flota Suardiaz SL Commercial Director
Saulius Bagdonas GBY Poland Sp. z o.o. Business development manager
Agne Balciuniene Manvesta Key Account Team Lead
Costantino Baldissara Grimaldi Group S.p.A Commercial, Logistics & Operations Director
Tommy Barnes RPM Europe B.V. RPM EUROPE B.V. DELEGATE
Einar Bassøe Hoegh Autoliners Management AS Head of Cargo Planning West
Andrew Bauer B-Line Trading GmbH Managing Director
Ahmet Bayramer vega International Car & Transport GmbH Operation Specialist
Bahadir Baytekin Shippeo Industry Solutions
Eric Belton Lohr Industrie Head of Automotive Division
Alberto Berardi ECG Administration Officer
Sergio Bertani Bertani Trasporti SpA CHAIRMAN
Kai Birnstein DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Senior Vice President Automotive
Franz Blum Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CEO
Peter Blum Vega International Car & Transport GmbH COO
Anthony Boungou-Boko Glovis Europe GmbH Procurement Specialist
Giuliana Brucato Automar S.p.A. GENERAL DIRECTOR
Michal Brus PW Wega A SP z o.o. michal.brus@wega-a.pl
Edgaras Bubnelis RIMO Head of Sales
Pawel Byglewski BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Managing Director
Benito Caballero Orvipal Trans, SL Operational Director
Alexandre Catana Lohr Industrie Area Sales Manager
Elmedin Causevic vemove GmbH Head of Sales
Jean-Michel Ceccaldi e4cars COO & CPO
Maciej Chabielski GARLAND Sp. z o.o. Director of Logistics
Quentin Chevallier Rufigny Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Area Zone Manager
Dagmara Choluj CEVA Ground Logistics Germany GmbH MOBILITY & FLEET AND SINGLE UNIT TRANSPORT GENERAL MANAGER DECH
Namrita Chow ECG ECG Business Intelligence
Jakub Chromcak Helicar a.s. Sales director of ATG
Roberto Comini T.V.M. Group SRL Commercial Director
Zoran Ćurić Frikus Špedicija d.o.o. Managing director
Dorian Czyrski GARLAND Sp. z o.o. Managing Director
Norberto D'angelo WIT LOGISTICS SOC. COOP. CEO
MATHIEU DAOUD GLOBAL MOTION SP. Z.O.O. TRANSPORT COORDINATOR
Mathieu Daoud Global Motion Sp. Z o.o. Transport coordinator
Sandra Dapkuviene Delca Logistic Uab CEO
Lee Davis Southampton Cargo Handling Ltd Managing Director
Alessandro De Rosis Grimaldi Group S.p.A Logistics Manager
Eringas Degutis Bleiras Logistics Head of Forwaring department
Alina Del Castillo UECC - United european Car Carriers AS Spain Administration Controller
Jean-Christophe Deville Toyota Motor Europe Vice President
Geert D'Hondt ICO Terminals SA Sales manager Marine & Terminal
Jakub Dietl Vega International Car & Transport GmbH Dispo management
Stefan Doch ITCL GmbH - International Transfer Center for Logistics Managing Partner
Mathias Dreher Noatum Autologistics Managing Director
Norberto Duarte SETRAM S.A. Director Comercial
Marcos Duato Flota Suardiaz SL Director
Cormac Dufficy Euromed Ireland Logistics Ltd Managing Director
Arnaud Dufraisse e4cars Sales
Florent Duquenoy Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Chief Commercial Officer
Mark Durand Horizon Auto Logistics LLC Head of Operations and Commercial EUNA
Wojciech Dutkiewicz CAT Mosolf Polska LLC CEO
Glenn Edvardsen UECC - United European Car Carriers CEO
Ceren Eker Güven Ant Lojistik Ltd. Sti. Ant Lojistik Ltd. Sti.
Frans Josef Wilhelmus Maria Elbert Scheepvaartbedrijf Terra BV dir.
Mats Eriksson Axess Logistics Sweden AB CEO
Iñaki Erruz de Renovales Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Commercial Director
Oliver Fabian BLG AutoRail GmbH Director Sales
Martial Fabrello AG Car Europe SRL Sales director
João Faísca INFORM GmbH CEO INFORM Portugal
Dennis Feddern INFORM GmbH Senior Vice President Vehicle Logistics
Lenka Ferreira BCA European Transport Solutions SA Business Manager
Piotr Firak STS Logistic Sp. z o.o. Commercial Director
Michael Franssen MOL (Europe Africa) Ltd. General Manager
Hugo Freitas Lima Mosolf Logistics & Services GmbH International Transport Manager Southwest Europe
Oliver Fuhljahn Rhenus Cuxport Head of Automobile Logistics Business Development
Christian Fuss ProAct Europe GmbH Managing Director
Kostis Galanis Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Logistics Senior Manager
Paulina Galka Glovis Europe GmbH Procurement Manger
María José Gámez Berge Logistics Chief Commercial Officer
Dominic Gamsjaeger Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Terminal Manager
Jan Garbagnati Saturno Trasporti S.r.l. Commercial Director
Laura Teresa Garcia Ibarra Utrilla Port Authority of Valencia head of roro & sss
Julio Garriga CAR CONSULTING GROUP Global Key Account
Stéphane Gauduchon GCA Logistique Automobile Director
Michael Geisinger Mosolf Logistics & Services GmbH Director Transport Logistics
Raluca Georgescu Orvipal Trans, SL Key Account Manager
Michael Geschke Hödlmayr International GmbH Corporate Business Development: Senior Vice President
Dominique Gijbels GTT-Automotive CEO
Pierina Giordanelli Lever Touch spa Administrative Assistant
Lucia Giuliano WIT LOGISTICS SOC. COOP. Sales representative
Tobias Goetz Wallenius Wilhelmsen Solutions GmbH GM Supply Chain Operations   North & Central Europe
Juan Carlos Gomariz Lever Touch SpA Global Front Office Director
Marcin Grabowski CAT Mosolf Polska Sp. z.o.o. Transport Director
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Simone Graglia Graglia s.r.l. Sales Manager
Bruno Graglia Graglia s.r.l. CEO
Greta Grigorjevaitė Bleiras Logistics Head of Planning department
Anders Grønkjær BCA European Transport Solutions SA Director
Alain Guillemyn ICO Terminals SA Managing Director
Thomas Guntofte Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S Commercial
Ömer Gürsoy Me-Par/Gürsoy Group Vice President
Andrea Gusmeroli Saturno Trasporti S.r.l. Operation Manager
Bassem Hamada GLOBAL MOTION SP. Z.O.O. COUNTRY MANAGER
Bassem Hamada Global Motion Sp. Z o.o. Country Manager
Alina Hansen BCA Group Head of Logistics
Paul Hatley Associated British Ports (ABP) Lead Commercial Manager
Daniel Herron MA Logistics Business Development Director
Denis Heusquin Salloum Logistics GmbH Business Development
Amanda Hindley BCA Automotive Partner
Mark Hindley BCA Automotive Business Development Director
Johannes Alexander Hödlmayr Hödlmayr International GmbH CEO
Johannes Hödlmayr Hödlmayr International GmbH Chairman of the Supervisory Board
Michael Hogan Euromed Ireland Logistics Ltd Financial Controller
Muwon Hong Glovis Europe GmbH Head of Legal and Compliance
Karsten Horn INFORM GmbH Senior Manager
Justina Jackuniene Vitlaima, UAB Commercial director
Mantas Jakeliūnas Bleiras Logistics Head of Sales
Jakub Jankiewicz Autolink Group AS Rail Department Manager
Lukas Janutis Vitlaima, UAB Head of Sales
Neringa Jasiulioniene Manvesta Director of FVL
Alejandra Jiménez Granados Berge Logistics Sales Representative
Juan-Pedro Jorquera Alcaide Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, S.M.E., S.A. Commercial Director
Cale Judah GBA Group of Companies Managing Director
Daniel Kaleta Global Motion Sp. Z o.o. Sales Director
Diamantis Kanigiannis Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Assistant Manager Cargo Quality & Port Services
Magnus Karlsson Axess Logistics Sweden AB Chief commercial officer
Jure Karnelutti Avtotransporti Kastelec d.o.o. Senior Advisor
Jaka Kastelec Avtotransporti Kastelec d.o.o. CEO
Andrius Kazakevicius Manvesta Head of FVL sales
Bill Kerrigan RPM Freight Systems LLC Chief Commercial Officer
Dmitrij Kildiuszkin DMPD Sp. z o.o. Sales Director
Szilvi Kiss ECG Senior Research & Project Manager
Maarten Klanderman Transporting Wheels B.V. CEO
Michal Kobora DEAN International s.r.o. Sales Manager
Mustafa KOC Manvesta FVL Forwarding Manager
Ivan Kolb Autokontor Bayern GmbH Head of dispatch
Klaas Koopman Koopman Logistics Group B.V. Director
Cynthia Verena Kramer BLG AutoTerminal Bremerhaven GmbH & Co. KG Customer Solutions Manager
Mantas Kraucenkovas RIMO R&D Manager
Krzysztof Kucharewicz Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Sales Manager
Erich Kulterer vemove GmbH Chief Operating Officer
Fabio La Verghetta INFORM GmbH Sales & Account Manager
Pavla Landsman Helicar a.s. Key account manager
Thomas Latil GCA Logistique Automobile International Branch Director
Carlos Lazaro Orvipal Trans, SL Comercial Director
Kay Lemcke Sallaum Lines Switzerland SA COO
Joerg Lenz Mosolf Logistics & Services GmbH Head of Forwarding & Transportation
Ciro Leone Grimaldi Group S.p.A Executive Short Sea Commercial dept
Erik Lewenhaupt Stena Glovis SE CEO
Jørgen Lindgaard UECC - United European Car Carriers Head of Business Planning & Sustainability
Hans Lip Viaservice NL COO
Anna Llisterri Manent Port Authority of Barcelona Automotive and roro manager
Loredana Lofrano Saturno Trasporti S.r.l. COO
Juanjo López Sariñena Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Chief Commercial Officer
Paul Magdeleyns RPM Europe B.V. Managing Director / President of RPM Europe
Adrian Maldonado MA Logistics Operations Manager
Marcin Malewski DMPD Sp. z o.o. COO
Juan Carlos Marcos Bergé Logistics Commercial Director Car Terminals Divison
Stanislav Marozau Salloum Logistics GmbH Senior Key Account Manager
Wojciech Masłowski Global Motion Sp. Z o.o. CEO
Dominique Masutti e4cars CEO
Jaroszlaw Maszczak RPM EUROPE-POLAND SP. Z O.O. Senior Vice President of RPM Europe
Pierre-Luc Mathieu RPM Europe B.V. President
Michal Mazur United Transline UAB FVL SALES MANAGER
Arton Meholli Glovis Europe GmbH Department Manager
Frits Mehrtens Frits Mehrtens Consultancy bv Managing Director
Daniela Midvichi CEVA Ground Logitics Romania FVL DIRECTOR
Nesa Miladinovic Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Sales & Services Manager
Vito Mirabella WIT LOGISTICS SOC. COOP. Sales representative
Pau Morales Fusco Port Authority of Tarragona COMMERCIAL COORDINATOR
Jonathan Mordaunt The Bristol Port Company Managing Director
Greta Morozovaitė RIMO Marketing Manager
Anike Murrenhoff Fraunhofer IML Research Associate AI and Intralogistics
Marcin Adam Neblik Global Motion Sp. Z o.o. Transport Director 
Samuel Nevado Transfesa Logistics, S.A. Manager International Transport
Arnaud Nietrzeba Orvipal Trans, SL Comercial Director
Akio Nishikubo Toyofuji Shipping Co., Ltd. General Manager
Karol Niznik AUTO1 Group Operations SE SVP Production, Logistics & Procurement
Jens Norgaard Norgaard Management & Consulting BV Managing Director
Baris Ozman AUTO1 Group Operations SE Director Suppliers Logistics Europe
Baris Ozman AUTO1 Group Operations SE Director Suppliers Logistics Europe
Carla Paglionico Grimaldi Euromed S.p.A Executive Far East lines
Lluís París Oliu Port Authority of Barcelona Head of Automotive, roro, SSS and bulk division
Garth Parker Proact International Ltd Chairman
Nikos Paterakis Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Chief Operating Officer
Julius Paulavičius Bleiras Logistics Commerce Project Manager
Bruno Peisey HAROPA BUSINESS DEVELOPPER



Sergio Pesquera Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, S.M.E., S.A. Operations Manager
Perttu Piri Auto-Uuttera Oy CEO
Mathieu Plasse-Fauque Glovis Europe GmbH Head of Operations
Aleksander Przyborowski STS Logistic Sp. z o.o. Business Development Director
Ignacio Pueyo Flota Suardiaz SL Commercial Manager
Zuzana Pullmanova Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Transport on Demand and Special Operations
Diana Puscasu Shippeo Senior Carrier Success Manager
Robert Raczkiewicz PW Wega A SP z o.o. robert.raczkiewicz@wega-a.pl
Przemyslaw Radel DMPD Sp. z o.o. Business Development Manager
Sylvain Reess Hoedlmayr Iberia, S.L. General Manager
Kristjan-Jaak Reigo Autolink Group AS CEO
Filippo Rizzi Ariani Grimaldi Euromed S.p.A Commercial Manager
Alfonso Rodríguez Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, S.M.E., S.A. Managing Director
Moritz Rössler Viaservice NL Manager Sales International
Mark Rotteveel Transporting Wheels B.V. CCO
Edvinas Rybelis Autolink Group AS Board Member
Manuela Sageot-Chomel Horizon Auto Logistics LLC Commercial Manager 4PL / CT
Francois Sanchez Lohr Industrie Area Sales Manager
Gerardo Sánchez Pérez Transfesa Logistics, S.A. Head of Cluster National Automotive
Alexander Sandkamp Kiel Institute (IfW) Junior Professor
Zigmantas Satkauskas Bleiras Logistics Head of FVL department
Paul Sava BLG AutoRail GmbH Key Account Manager
Adriano Schilardi BCA Europe Transport Solutions SA HEAD OF TRANSPORT EUROPE
Panagiota Sdoukou ECG Communications & Events Manager
Konrad Selerski AUTO1 Group Operations SE Director Merchant Logistics Europe
Andreea Serbu ECG Senior Manager External Affairs
Juozas Siugzdinis Ainetra, UAB Director
Robert Skibiński CAT Mosolf Polska Sp. z.o.o. Commercial Director
Tobias Spannbauer Mosolf Logistics & Services GmbH Managing Director Sales
Johan Staahlberg Glovis Europe GmbH Chief Operating Officer
Tomaž Šteblaj DEAN International s.r.o. CEO
Brian Steeds The Bristol Port Company Director - Automotive Trade
Lorelei Sturgeon ECG N/A
Mike Sturgeon ECG N/A
Kristina Šukaitienė GBY Poland Sp. z o.o. Business development manager
Andreas Sundl Hödlmayr International GmbH COO
Krzysztof Szeligowski Adampol S.A. Chief Sales Officer FVL
Miguel Tarragona SETRAM S.A. Director General
Eyvind Thiis-Evensen Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean Senior Manager Shipping 2.0
Thomas Thue UECC - United European Car Carriers CFO
Kęstutis Tilvytis Bleiras Logistics CEO
Kristupas Tilvytis Bleiras Logistics Head of Commercial Strategy
Gabriele Todaro T.V.M. Group SRL CEO
Tibor Török Vega Italia International Car Transport s.r.l Operation manager
Michel Trommeshauser GATX Rail Austria GmbH Senior Sales Executive & Deputy Head of Sales & Service
Krystian Turzyński Autolink Group AS Managing Director/Board Member
Marian Vajda Lagermax Autotransport Slovakia, spol. s r.o. Transport & Fleet Manager
Jovana Vancevska ECG Research & Project manager
Monika Vapsyte Delca Logistic Uab sales manager
Vaiva Vasiliauskaite United Transline UAB HEAD OF FVL SALES
Mantas Vegela UAB EM Logistics Logistics Executive
Laimute Vegeliene UAB EM Logistics CEO
Lluís Vilà Casanovas Metratir Automóviles, S.L. Commercial Director
Malte Von Glahn Wallenius Wilhelmsen Solutions GmbH Team Leader
Ruud Vossebeld INFORM GmbH Director Business Development
Wolfgang Werner Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CEO
Marja Wietsma Koopman Logistics Group B.V. Director
Luis Wilhelmi Hyundai Glovis General Manager Head of Planning&Markets
Christine Willemart RENAULT SAS Finished Vehicle Logistics Expert
Mohamed Said Zarzouri Toyofuji Shipping Co., Ltd. Sales and Operations Manager
Thomas Zimmermann Mosolf Logistics & Services GmbH Managing Director Operations
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Krzysztof Szeligowski Adampol S.A. Chief Sales Officer FVL
Martial Fabrello AG Car Europe SRL Sales director
Juozas Siugzdinis Ainetra, UAB Director
Ceren Eker Güven Ant Lojistik Ltd. Sti. Ant Lojistik Ltd. Sti.
Paul Hatley Associated British Ports (ABP) Lead Commercial Manager
Baris Ozman AUTO1 Group Operations SE Director Suppliers Logistics Europe
Konrad Selerski AUTO1 Group Operations SE Director Merchant Logistics Europe
Baris Ozman AUTO1 Group Operations SE Director Suppliers Logistics Europe
Konrad Selerski AUTO1 Group Operations SE Director Merchant Logistics Europe
Karol Niznik AUTO1 Group Operations SE SVP Production, Logistics & Procurement
Ivan Kolb Autokontor Bayern GmbH Head of dispatch
Jakub Jankiewicz Autolink Group AS Rail Department Manager
Kristjan-Jaak Reigo Autolink Group AS CEO
Edvinas Rybelis Autolink Group AS Board Member
Krystian Turzyński Autolink Group AS Managing Director/Board Member
Giuliana Brucato Automar S.p.A. GENERAL DIRECTOR
Perttu Piri Auto-Uuttera Oy CEO
Jure Karnelutti Avtotransporti Kastelec d.o.o. Senior Advisor
Jaka Kastelec Avtotransporti Kastelec d.o.o. CEO
Mats Eriksson Axess Logistics Sweden AB CEO
Magnus Karlsson Axess Logistics Sweden AB Chief commercial officer
Amanda Hindley BCA Automotive Partner
Mark Hindley BCA Automotive Business Development Director
Adriano Schilardi BCA Europe Transport Solutions SA HEAD OF TRANSPORT EUROPE
Anders Grønkjær BCA European Transport Solutions SA Director
Lenka Ferreira BCA European Transport Solutions SA Business Manager
Alina Hansen BCA Group Head of Logistics
María José Gámez Berge Logistics Chief Commercial Officer
Alejandra Jiménez Granados Berge Logistics Sales Representative

A-Z Organisation



Juan Carlos Marcos Bergé Logistics Commercial Director Car Terminals Divison
Sergio Bertani Bertani Trasporti SpA CHAIRMAN
Greta Grigorjevaitė Bleiras Logistics Head of Planning department
Eringas Degutis Bleiras Logistics Head of Forwaring department
Julius Paulavičius Bleiras Logistics Commerce Project Manager
Kęstutis Tilvytis Bleiras Logistics CEO
Kristupas Tilvytis Bleiras Logistics Head of Commercial Strategy
Mantas Jakeliūnas Bleiras Logistics Head of Sales
Zigmantas Satkauskas Bleiras Logistics Head of FVL department
Pawel Byglewski BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Managing Director
Oliver Fabian BLG AutoRail GmbH Director Sales
Paul Sava BLG AutoRail GmbH Key Account Manager
Cynthia Verena Kramer BLG AutoTerminal Bremerhaven GmbH & Co. KG Customer Solutions Manager
Andrew Bauer B-Line Trading GmbH Managing Director
Julio Garriga CAR CONSULTING GROUP Global Key Account
Wojciech Dutkiewicz CAT Mosolf Polska LLC CEO
Marcin Grabowski CAT Mosolf Polska Sp. z.o.o. Transport Director
Robert Skibiński CAT Mosolf Polska Sp. z.o.o. Commercial Director
Dagmara Choluj CEVA Ground Logistics Germany GmbH MOBILITY & FLEET AND SINGLE UNIT TRANSPORT GENERAL MANAGER DECH
Daniela Midvichi CEVA Ground Logitics Romania FVL DIRECTOR
Kai Birnstein DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Senior Vice President Automotive
Michal Kobora DEAN International s.r.o. Sales Manager
Tomaž Šteblaj DEAN International s.r.o. CEO
Sandra Dapkuviene Delca Logistic Uab CEO
Monika Vapsyte Delca Logistic Uab sales manager
Dmitrij Kildiuszkin DMPD Sp. z o.o. Sales Director
Marcin Malewski DMPD Sp. z o.o. COO
Przemyslaw Radel DMPD Sp. z o.o. Business Development Manager
Arnaud Dufraisse e4cars Sales
Jean-Michel Ceccaldi e4cars COO & CPO
Dominique Masutti e4cars CEO
Namrita Chow ECG ECG Business Intelligence
Szilvi Kiss ECG Senior Research & Project Manager
Panagiota Sdoukou ECG Communications & Events Manager
Andreea Serbu ECG Senior Manager External Affairs
Lorelei Sturgeon ECG N/A
Mike Sturgeon ECG N/A
Jovana Vancevska ECG Research & Project manager
Alberto Berardi ECG Administration Officer
Cormac Dufficy Euromed Ireland Logistics Ltd Managing Director
Michael Hogan Euromed Ireland Logistics Ltd Financial Controller
David Anton Flota Suardiaz SL Commercial Director
Marcos Duato Flota Suardiaz SL Director
Ignacio Pueyo Flota Suardiaz SL Commercial Manager
Anike Murrenhoff Fraunhofer IML Research Associate AI and Intralogistics
Zoran Ćurić Frikus Špedicija d.o.o. Managing director
Frits Mehrtens Frits Mehrtens Consultancy bv Managing Director
Maciej Chabielski GARLAND Sp. z o.o. Director of Logistics
Dorian Czyrski GARLAND Sp. z o.o. Managing Director
Michel Trommeshauser GATX Rail Austria GmbH Senior Sales Executive & Deputy Head of Sales & Service
Cale Judah GBA Group of Companies Managing Director
Saulius Bagdonas GBY Poland Sp. z o.o. Business development manager
Kristina Šukaitienė GBY Poland Sp. z o.o. Business development manager
Serge Agneray GCA Logistique Automobile General Manager
Stéphane Gauduchon GCA Logistique Automobile Director
Thomas LATIL GCA Logistique Automobile International Branch Director
Bassem Hamada Global Motion Sp. Z o.o. Country Manager
Daniel Kaleta Global Motion Sp. Z o.o. Sales Director
Marcin Adam Neblik Global Motion Sp. Z o.o. Transport Director 
Mathieu Daoud Global Motion Sp. Z o.o. Transport coordinator
Wojciech Masłowski Global Motion Sp. Z o.o. CEO
Mathieu Daoud GLOBAL MOTION SP. Z.O.O. TRANSPORT COORDINATOR
Bassem Hamada GLOBAL MOTION SP. Z.O.O. COUNTRY MANAGER
Marcim Adam Neblik GLOBAL MOTION SP. Z.O.O. SALES DIRECTOR
Anthony Boungou-Boko Glovis Europe GmbH Procurement Specialist
Paulina Galka Glovis Europe GmbH Procurement Manger
Arton Meholli Glovis Europe GmbH Department Manager
Mathieu Plasse-Fauque Glovis Europe GmbH Head of Operations
Johan Staahlberg Glovis Europe GmbH Chief Operating Officer
Muwon Hong Glovis Europe GmbH Head of Legal and Compliance
Simone Graglia Graglia s.r.l. Sales Manager
Bruno Graglia Graglia s.r.l. CEO
Carla Paglionico Grimaldi Euromed S.p.A Executive Far East lines
Filippo Rizzi Ariani Grimaldi Euromed S.p.A Commercial Manager
Costantino Baldissara Grimaldi Group S.p.A Commercial, Logistics & Operations Director
Alessandro De Rosis Grimaldi Group S.p.A Logistics Manager
Ciro Leone Grimaldi Group S.p.A Executive Short Sea Commercial dept
Dominique Gijbels GTT-Automotive CEO
Bruno Peisey HAROPA BUSINESS DEVELOPPER
Jan Andrs Helicar a.s. COO
Jakub Chromcak Helicar a.s. Sales director of ATG
Pavla Landsman Helicar a.s. Key account manager
Michael Geschke Hödlmayr International GmbH Corporate Business Development: Senior Vice President
Johannes Alexander Hödlmayr Hödlmayr International GmbH CEO
Johannes Hödlmayr Hödlmayr International GmbH Chairman of the Supervisory Board
Andreas Sundl Hödlmayr International GmbH COO
Sylvain Reess Hoedlmayr Iberia, S.L. General Manager
Einar Bassøe Hoegh Autoliners Management AS Head of Cargo Planning West
Mark Durand Horizon Auto Logistics LLC Head of Operations and Commercial EUNA
Manuela Sageot-Chomel Horizon Auto Logistics LLC Commercial Manager 4PL / CT
Luis Wilhelmi Hyundai Glovis General Manager Head of Planning&Markets
Marc Adriansens ICO Terminals SA Chairman
Geert D'Hondt ICO Terminals SA Sales manager Marine & Terminal



Alain Guillemyn ICO Terminals SA Managing Director
João Faísca INFORM GmbH CEO INFORM Portugal
Dennis Feddern INFORM GmbH Senior Vice President Vehicle Logistics
Karsten Horn INFORM GmbH Senior Manager
Fabio La Verghetta INFORM GmbH Sales & Account Manager
Ruud Vossebeld INFORM GmbH Director Business Development
Stefan Doch ITCL GmbH - International Transfer Center for Logistics Managing Partner
Krzysztof Kucharewicz Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Sales Manager
Nesa Miladinovic Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Sales & Services Manager
Alexander Sandkamp Kiel Institute (IfW) Junior Professor
Klaas Koopman Koopman Logistics Group B.V. Director
Marja Wietsma Koopman Logistics Group B.V. Director
Marian Vajda Lagermax Autotransport Slovakia, spol. s r.o. Transport & Fleet Manager
Juan Carlos Gomariz Lever Touch SpA Global Front Office Director
Pierina Giordanelli Lever Touch spa Administrative Assistant
Eric Belton Lohr Industrie Head of Automotive Division
Alexandre Catana Lohr Industrie Area Sales Manager
Francois Sanchez Lohr Industrie Area Sales Manager
Maya Akhras MA Logistics CEO
Daniel Herron MA Logistics Business Development Director
Adrian Maldonado MA Logistics Operations Manager
Agne Balciuniene Manvesta Key Account Team Lead
Neringa Jasiulioniene Manvesta Director of FVL
Andrius Kazakevicius Manvesta Head of FVL sales
Mustafa Koc Manvesta FVL Forwarding Manager
Ömer Gürsoy Me-Par/Gürsoy Group Vice President
Lluís Vilà Casanovas Metratir Automóviles, S.L. Commercial Director
Michael Franssen MOL (Europe Africa) Ltd. General Manager
Hugo Freitas Lima Mosolf Logistics & Services GmbH International Transport Manager Southwest Europe
Michael Geisinger Mosolf Logistics & Services GmbH Director Transport Logistics
Joerg Lenz Mosolf Logistics & Services GmbH Head of Forwarding & Transportation
Tobias Spannbauer Mosolf Logistics & Services GmbH Managing Director Sales
Thomas Zimmermann Mosolf Logistics & Services GmbH Managing Director Operations
Quentin Chevallier Rufigny Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Area Zone Manager
Florent Duquenoy Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Chief Commercial Officer
Kostis Galanis Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Logistics Senior Manager
Diamantis Kanigiannis Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Assistant Manager Cargo Quality & Port Services
Nikos Paterakis Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Chief Operating Officer
Mathias Dreher Noatum Autologistics Managing Director
Artur Allende Noatum Automotive CCO
Jens Norgaard Norgaard Management & Consulting BV Managing Director
Benito Caballero Orvipal Trans, SL Operational Director
Raluca Georgescu Orvipal Trans, SL Key Account Manager
Carlos Lazaro Orvipal Trans, SL Comercial Director
Arnaud Nietrzeba Orvipal Trans, SL Comercial Director
Juan-Pedro Jorquera Alcaide Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, S.M.E., S.A. Commercial Director
Sergio Pesquera Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, S.M.E., S.A. Operations Manager
Alfonso Rodríguez Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, S.M.E., S.A. Managing Director
Anna Llisterri Manent Port Authority of Barcelona Automotive and roro manager
Lluís París Oliu Port Authority of Barcelona Head of Automotive, roro, SSS and bulk division
Pau Morales Fusco Port Authority of Tarragona COMMERCIAL COORDINATOR
Laura Teresa Garcia Ibarra Utrilla Port Authority of Valencia head of roro & sss
Christian Fuss ProAct Europe GmbH Managing Director
Garth Parker Proact International Ltd Chairman
Michal Brus PW Wega A SP z o.o. michal.brus@wega-a.pl
Robert Raczkiewicz PW Wega A SP z o.o. robert.raczkiewicz@wega-a.pl
Christine Willemart RENAULT SAS Finished Vehicle Logistics Expert
Oliver Fuhljahn Rhenus Cuxport Head of Automobile Logistics Business Development
Edgaras Bubnelis RIMO Head of Sales
Mantas Kraucenkovas RIMO R&D Manager
Greta Morozovaitė RIMO Marketing Manager
Tommy Barnes RPM Europe B.V. RPM EUROPE B.V. DELEGATE
Paul Magdeleyns RPM Europe B.V. Managing Director / President of RPM Europe
Pierre-Luc Mathieu RPM Europe B.V. President
Jaroszlaw Maszczak RPM EUROPE-POLAND SP. Z O.O. Senior Vice President of RPM Europe
Bill Kerrigan RPM Freight Systems LLC Chief Commercial Officer
Kay Lemcke Sallaum Lines Switzerland SA COO
Denis Heusquin Salloum Logistics GmbH Business Development
Stanislav Marozau Salloum Logistics GmbH Senior Key Account Manager
Jan Garbagnati Saturno Trasporti S.r.l. Commercial Director
Andrea Gusmeroli Saturno Trasporti S.r.l. Operation Manager
Loredana Lofrano Saturno Trasporti S.r.l. COO
Thomas Guntofte Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S Commercial
Frans Josef Wilhelmus Maria Elbert Scheepvaartbedrijf Terra BV dir.
Norberto Duarte SETRAM S.A. Director Comercial
Miguel Tarragona SETRAM S.A. Director General
Bahadir Baytekin Shippeo Industry Solutions
Diana Puscasu Shippeo Senior Carrier Success Manager
Lee Davis Southampton Cargo Handling Ltd Managing Director
Victor Achard Stanley Robotics Business Development Representative
Erik Lewenhaupt Stena Glovis SE CEO
Ahed Alias Stena Line Scandinavia AB Shipping Logistics Central Europe
Piotr Firak STS Logistic Sp. z o.o. Commercial Director
Aleksander Przyborowski STS Logistic Sp. z o.o. Business Development Director
Roberto Comini T.V.M. Group SRL Commercial Director
Gabriele Todaro T.V.M. Group SRL CEO
Jonathan Mordaunt The Bristol Port Company Managing Director
Brian Steeds The Bristol Port Company Director - Automotive Trade
Akio Nishikubo Toyofuji Shipping Co., Ltd. General Manager
Mohamed Said Zarzouri Toyofuji Shipping Co., Ltd. Sales and Operations Manager
Jean-Christophe Deville Toyota Motor Europe Vice President
Iñaki Erruz de Renovales Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Commercial Director
Juanjo López Sariñena Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Chief Commercial Officer



Zuzana Pullmanova Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Transport on Demand and Special Operations
Samuel Nevado Transfesa Logistics, S.A. Manager International Transport
Gerardo Sánchez Pérez Transfesa Logistics, S.A. Head of Cluster National Automotive
Maarten Klanderman Transporting Wheels B.V. CEO
Mark Rotteveel Transporting Wheels B.V. CCO
Mantas Vegela UAB EM Logistics Logistics Executive
Laimute Vegeliene UAB EM Logistics CEO
Glenn Edvardsen UECC - United European Car Carriers CEO
Jørgen Lindgaard UECC - United European Car Carriers Head of Business Planning & Sustainability
Thomas Thue UECC - United European Car Carriers CFO
Alina Del Castillo UECC - United european Car Carriers AS Spain Administration Controller
Michal Mazur United Transline UAB FVL SALES MANAGER
Vaiva Vasiliauskaite United Transline UAB HEAD OF FVL SALES
Peter Blum Vega International Car & Transport GmbH COO
Jakub Dietl Vega International Car & Transport GmbH Dispo management
Ahmet Bayramer Vega International Car & Transport GmbH Operation Specialist
Franz Blum Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CEO
Dominic Gamsjaeger Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Terminal Manager
Wolfgang Werner Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CEO
Tibor Török Vega Italia International Car Transport s.r.l Operation manager
Elmedin Causevic vemove GmbH Head of Sales
Erich Kulterer vemove GmbH Chief Operating Officer
Hans Lip Viaservice NL COO
Moritz Rössler Viaservice NL Manager Sales International
Justina Jackuniene Vitlaima, UAB Commercial director
Lukas Janutis Vitlaima, UAB Head of Sales
Eyvind Thiis-Evensen Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean Senior Manager Shipping 2.0
Tobias Goetz Wallenius Wilhelmsen Solutions GmbH GM Supply Chain Operations   North & Central Europe
Malte Von Glahn Wallenius Wilhelmsen Solutions GmbH Team Leader
Lucia Giuliano WIT LOGISTICS SOC. COOP. Sales representative
Norberto D'angelo WIT LOGISTICS SOC. COOP. CEO
Vito Mirabella WIT LOGISTICS SOC. COOP. Sales representative


